
 
 

Our mission is to meet the need for comprehensive alcohol and drug abuse 
 awareness planning and programming to create community-level change  

in Manalapan Township and Englishtown Borough. 
 

 
 
 

                   
                   120 Route 522  • Manalapan, NJ  07726  • 732-446-8345  •  Fax 732-446-1576 

Website:  www.mtnj.org 
 

 

 
2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, January 8, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, February 5, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, June 4, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, July 9, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, August 6, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, September 10, 
2015 

7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, October 1, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, November 12, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

Thursday, December 3, 2015 7:00 PM Senior Citizen Center 

 

For more information, please contact David Richardson at 732-446-8345 or health@mtnj.org. 
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